
Athletic

Athletic Semi-Fit

Slim Regular

Regular

Loose

Tailored shoulder

Shaped waist

Fitted hem

Relaxed shoulder

Tapered waist

Straight hem

Dropped shoulder

Straight waist

Loose hem

Fitted at waist

Fitted thru knees

Fitted cu� opening

Fitted at waist

Tapers at knees

Straight cu� opening

Relaxed at waist

Slight taper at knees

Straight cu� opening

Loose at waist

Straight thru knees

Straight cu� opening

Women XS S M L XL XXL

Chest

Sleeve

Waist

Hip

Inseam

Size

32-33

30,5

24,5-25,5

35-36

30-31

33-35

31

67-70

94-97

79-81

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

36-38

31,5

28,5-30,5

39-41

32-32,5

39-41

32,5

31,5-34,5

42-45

32,5-33

42-43

33,5

34,5-36,5

45-47

33

45-47

34,5

37,5-38,5

48-49

33

Women Size Chart

2 4-6 8-10 12-14 16 --

Athletic

Athletic Semi-Fit

Regular Relaxed

Regular

Loose

Tailored shoulder

Fitted hem

Relaxed shoulder

Tapered hem

Relaxed shoulder

Straight hem

Relaxed
Dropped shoulder

Loose Hem

Fitted at waist 

Fitted thru knees

Fitted cu� opening

Fitted at waist

Tapers at knees

Straight cu� opening

Relaxed at waist

Slight taper at knees

Straight cu� opening

Loose at waist

Straight thru knees

Straight cu� opening

Chest

Neck

Sleeve

Waist

Hip

Inseam

Size

Men XS S M L XL XXL

33-35

--

31

27-29

34-35

30

36-38

15,75

32

30-31

36-37

31

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

39-41

16,5

33

32-33

38-39

32

42-44

17,25

34

34-36

40-42

33

45-47

18

35

37-39

43-45

34

48-50

18,75

36

39-42

45-48

35

Men Size Chart

28 30 32 34 36 38
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